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1. Dr. Jitendra Kumar Mishra, 
Associate Dean (Student Affairs) 

Chairman +91 8294082854 jkmishra@iiitranchi.ac.in 

2. Dr. Jayadeep Pati, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 9005342079 jayadeeppati@iiitranchi.ac.in 

3. Dr. Shashi Kant Sharma, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 9414780222 sksharma@iiitranchi.ac.in 

4. Dr. Priyabrat Garanayak, 
Assistant Professor 

Member +91 9284614355 priyabrat@iiitranchi.ac.in 

5. Dr. Shashi Kant, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 8756790512 shashikant.mathematics@iiitranchi.ac.in 

6. Dr. Amit Kumar Singh, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 8945975556 amit.math@iiitranchi.ac.in 

7. Dr. Abhinav Kumar, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 8789340132 abhinav@iiitranchi.ac.in 

8. Dr. Ravi Shanker, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7999935027 ravi@iiitranchi.ac.in 

9. Dr. Roshan Singh, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7080909077 roshan@iiitranchi.ac.in 

10. Dr. Akash Srivastava, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 8657265074 akashsrivastava@iiitranchi.ac.in 

11. Dr. Sandhir Kumar Singh, 
Assistant Professor 

Member +91 8340219009 sksingh@iiitranchi.ac.in 

12. Dr. Gaurav Sundaram, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7765876723 gauravsundaram@iiitranchi.ac.in 

13. Dr. N Kishore Babu, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7579454189 nkishore@iiitranchi.ac.in 

14. Dr. Rajesh Dwivedi, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 8445083894 rajeshdwivedi.cse@iiitranchi.ac.in 

15. Dr. Rajiv Kumar, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7250893700 rajiv@iiitranchi.ac.in 

16. Dr. Anuj Singh, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 9125701443 anujsingh11185@iiitranchi.ac.in 

17. Dr. Dhiran Kumar Mahto, 
Assistant Professor 

Member +91 8981168300 dhiran.mahto@iiitranchi.ac.in 

18. Dr. Rishikesh Dutta Tiwary, 
Assistant Professor 

Member +91 9693488854 rdtiwary@iiitranchi.ac.in 

19. Dr.Priyank Khare, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 8299664118 priyank@iiitranchi.ac.in 

20. Dr. Chandra Prakash Singh, 
Assistant Professor 

Member +91 9006369950 chandraprakash@iiitranchi.ac.in 

21. Dr. Kirti kumari, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7091178119 kirti@iiitranchi.ac.in 

22. Dr. Noopur, Assistant Professor Member +91 8171760675 noopur@iiitranchi.ac.in 

23. Dr. Nitika Nigam, Assistant 
Professor 

Member +91 7651908979 nitikanigam.cse@iiitranchi.ac.in 

24. Any other member (s) co-opted by the 
committee  

  

Anti-Ragging Squad [Clause 6.3 (c) of UGC’s Regulation, 2009] 
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24x7 National Anti-Ragging Helpline: 1800-180-5522 & email: helpline@antiragging.in 

 

Phone No 

 
Chief Warden: 
+91 9284614355 
 
Campus Administration:  
+91 9693488854 
 

 

Email 

Chief Warden: 
chw@iiitranchi.ac.in 
priyabrat@iiitranchi.ac.in 
 
Campus Administration: 
rdtiwary@iiitranchi.ac.in 

Emergency Contact details 


